
取引先：

物件名：

納 期：

　色柄：

　厚み：

付属品：

図面番号

CAD-NO

230

180φ

600
23 554 23
15 524 15

50
6

23
46
0

23

15
43
0

15

53R*4

53R*4

AR600 ｼﾝｸ詳細図

180φ

21
0

23
0

25R

20 20

10

600
23 15

20

25R

20

155

専用排水金具は別売

ｱｸﾘﾙ変性ﾎﾟﾘｴｽﾃﾙ系シンク 給水栓穴φ給水栓穴φ

50R*2 50R*2

2800R 2800R

80R 80R

http://www.e-kitchen.biz/

E:kitchen


